

# SAINT LOUISE HOUSE

Build. Believe. Become.

Saint Louise House empowers women and their children to overcome homelessness for generations to come by providing housing and wraparound services to women-led families.

Home for the Holidays

Saint Louise House will continue it's long-running Home for the Holiday's program this year. As we provide hope, encouragement and resources to mothers and their children, we invite Sponsors to help brighten the holiday season by participating in Home for the Holidays.

### **How to Give**

#### **Give Stocking Stuffers**

What may seem like a small gift goes a long way. Help us fill the stockings of the children at Saint Louise House. Collect small toys, stickers, pencils, and other treats as a great and affordable way to give extra joy and fun to the children during the holidays. To ensure that we have time for stuff stockings, please deliver all stocking stuffers by December 2nd.

#### **Sponsor** a Family

Help us ensure that each family member gets exactly what they want this year.. Offer support to an individual Saint Louise House family by shopping for items on their unique wish lists! Gifts are due December 9th.

## **Provide Gift Cards**

The gift of a gift card allows the mothers who call Saint Louise House home to shop for special gifts and holiday food that she knows her children will enjoy. Consider making a donation of \$10, \$20 or \$40 HEB or Walmart Gift Cards or spread even more joy by doing a Gift Card Drive with your co-workers, friends, school, neighbors or group.

## Send a Holiday Card

We invite you to help us spread joy in the form of a card this holiday season. holiday cards may be sent to Saint Louise House, P. O. Box 150637, Austin, TX 78715

## To learn more, contact Mia Wais at volunteer@saintlouisehouse.org